
74.06 acres
- friday, november 5th at 10:30am -

Douglas County Farm land

“We Sell The Earth And Everything On It!”
800.251.3111 | Marion, SD | WiemanAuction.com

Wieman Land & Auction Inc., 44628 SD HWY 44, Marion SD 57043

Marquardt
OWN E RS

Ralph & Lucille

Marquardt
OWN E RS

Ralph & Lucille

DNL, LLC
Own e r

Marquardt
OWN E RS

Ralph & Lucille



74.06 ACRES DOUGLAS COUNTY FARM LAND  
 
We will sell the following land at public auction held at the property ½ mile east of the 398th 
Ave and 279th St intersection or 6 Miles East 1 North and ½ East of the Armour, SD Hospital on: 

 
FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 5, 2021    

10:30 AM CST 
 

It is our privilege to offer this parcel of tillable land in the tightly held Lincoln Township, Douglas 
County SD.  This would make an excellent investment property or an add-on to your existing 
operation.  Come prepared to buy! 
 
TRACT 1:  +-74.06 Acres 
LEGAL:  East ½ of the Southwest ¼ of Section 31-99-62, Douglas County, SD.   

• 74.06 acres of tillable soil (acres doesn’t include right-of-way). 
• Excellent weighted average soil productivity rating of 76.5 
• Predominant soil type is the Clarno, Ethan & Bonilla Loams 
• Property is available to farm for the 2022 crop year   

 
TO INSPECT THE PROPERTY:  We invite you to inspect the property at your convenience.   For 
drone video footage or buyers packets please visit www.wiemanauction.com.   
TERMS:   A 10% non-refundable down payment is due on sale day with the balance on or 
before December 15, 2021.  A warranty deed will be provided with title insurance being 
provided and the owner’s title insurance policy being split 50/50 between buyer and seller.  
Sellers will pay all 2021 taxes in full.  Buyer will be responsible for all 2022 taxes due in 2023.    
Wieman Land & Auction Co. is representing the seller in this transaction.  Sold subject to 
owners approval.  Remember auction will be held at the property.   
 

DNL, LLC - OWNERS 
 

Wieman Land & Auction Co.               Kerner Law Office  
Brokers & Auctioneers               Closing Attorney                
Marion SD   800-251-3111                605-724-2313  
   



Douglas County
South Dakota

8/31/2021

Map Center: 43° 20' 35.71,  -98° 13' 16.8

Aerial Map

31-99N-62W

0ft 643ft 1286ft

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 



State: South Dakota
DouglasCounty:
31-99N-62WLocation:

Township: Lincoln
Acres: 74.06
Date: 8/31/2021

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Soils Map

Area Symbol: SD043, Soil Area Version: 22

Code Soil Description Acres Percent of field NonIrr Class *c  Productivity Index

CnB ClarnoEthanBonilla loams, 1 to 6 percent slopes 57.52 77.7% IIe 78

Pt ProsperTetonka complex 11.35 15.3% IIc 78

Te Tetonka silt loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes 5.19 7.0% IVw 56

Weighted Average 76.5

*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.



1,517.3

1,537.7

1,527.3

4.56 ft

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 432ft 864ft

map center:43° 20' 35.71,  -98° 13' 16.8

8/31/2021
Range: 20.4

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 10 meter dem

3

31-99N-62W
Douglas County

South Dakota

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 

Topography Hillshade















“We Sell The Earth And Everything On It!”
800.251.3111 | Marion, SD | WiemanAuction.com

Wieman Land & Auction Inc., 44628 SD HWY 44, Marion SD 57043

TERMS: A 10% non-refundable down 
payment is due on sale day with the 
balance on or before December 15, 

2021. A warranty deed will be provided 
with title insurance being provided 

and the owner’s title insurance policy 
being split 50/50 between buyer and 
seller. Sellers will pay all 2021 taxes 
in full. Buyer will be responsible for 
all 2022 taxes due in 2023. Wieman 

Land & Auction Co. is representing the 
seller in this transaction. Sold subject 

to owners approval. Remember 
auction will be held at the property. 

Auction held at the 
property. 1/2 mile east of 
the 398th Ave & 279th St 

intersection.

friday,
november 5th

at 10:30am

74.06 acres
Douglas county farm land


